City of Pine Lake 2017 Council Meeting Calendar

MEETING
Council Meeting

Work Session

Council Meeting
Work Session

Council Meeting
Work Session

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Council Meeting

DAY
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

DATE
1/9/2017

1/24/2017
2/13/2017
2/28/2017
3/13/2017
3/28/2017
4/10/2017
4/25/2017
5/8/2017
5/30/2017
6/12/2017
6/27/2017
7/10/2017
7/25/2017
8/8/2017
8/29/2017
9/11/2017
9/26/2017
10/9/2017
10/24/2017
11/13/2017
11/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/26/2017

TIME
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

LOCATION*
Council Chambers

Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers

Council Chambers

*** Calendar Revision 3/28/17 at Council Meeting changing time from 7:30pm to 7:00pm

1 Council Chambers is also used as Court Room



