City of Pine Lake 2017 Council Meeting Calendar

MEETING	DAY	DATE	TIME	LOCATION 1
Council Meeting	Monday	1/9/2017	7:30 PM	Council Chambers
Work Session	Tuesday	1/24/2017	7:30 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	2/13/2017	7:30 PM	Council Chambers
Work Session	Tuesday	2/28/2017	7:30 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	3/13/2017	7:30 PM	Council Chambers
Work Session	Tuesday	3/28/2017	7:30 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	4/10/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	4/25/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	5/8/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	5/30/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	6/12/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	6/27/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	7/10/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	7/25/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	8/8/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	8/29/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	9/11/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	9/26/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	10/9/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	10/24/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	11/13/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	11/28/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Monday	12/11/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers
Council Meeting	Tuesday	12/26/2017	7:00 PM	Council Chambers

^{***} Calendar Revision 3/28/17 at Council Meeting changing time from 7:30pm to 7:00pm

1 Council Chambers is also used as Court Room